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Company profile



First Class Service

is our success.



IME characteristics

Over 35 years of expertise in the export business

Young, dynamic and successful team

Opening up new markets worldwide

Continuous expansion of the product range for genuine parts

Successful in the long term with significant increases in sales



Our product range

Spare parts for
• Construction site equipment
• Airport equipment
• Street cleaning equipment
• Winter service equipment
• Cargo handling solutions
• Railway vehicles
• Locomotives
• Agricultural machinery



A selection of our partner 
companies

… and many more



What does IME stand for?

Customer satisfaction is our top priority

Certified to ISO 9001

Longstanding relationships with our suppliers

Wide product knowledge

Always up-to-date with the latest soft- and hardware



Export countries

From Germany to the whole world



Sales trend
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Staff

Rainer Fischer
General Manager

r.fischer@ime-gmbh.com

Véronique Weisheit
Assistant to the General Manager

v.weisheit@ime-gmbh.com

Claudius Witte
Sales Manager

c.witte@ime-gmbh.com

Torsten Heins
Sales Department

t.heins@ime-gmbh.com

Serghei Borsci
Sales Department

s.borsci@ime-gmbh.com

Mathis Kelkert
Sales Department

m.kelkert@ime-gmbh.com

Julius Bertram
Sales Department

j.bertram@ime-gmbh.com

Robert Buchholz
Logistics

r.buchholz@ime-gmbh.com

Silke Bade
Accounting

accounting@ime-gmbh.com
s.bade@ime-gmbh.com


